28 29
FITZROVIA HORIZONTAL
Se
ct
io
n
s
Code
List Price
Height
mm
Width/
Centres
mm
Output ∆T 50°C Dry
Weight
kg
Water
Content
litresEx VAT Inc VAT Watts BTU
13 FRA-2-0500-13 £344.00 £412.80 500 622 521 1778 10.01 6.89
17 FRA-2-0500-17 £441.00 £529.20 500 806 681 2324 13.09 9.01
21 FRA-2-0500-21 £545.00 £654.00 500 990 842 2873 16.17 11.13
26 FRA-2-0500-26 £666.00 £799.20 500 1220 1043 3559 20.02 13.78
13 FRA-2-0600-13 £358.00 £429.60 600 622 612 2088 11.83 7.93
17 FRA-2-0600-17 £458.00 £549.60 600 806 801 2733 15.47 10.37
21 FRA-2-0600-21 £566.00 £679.20 600 990 989 3374 19.11 12.81
26 FRA-2-0600-26 £691.00 £829.20 600 1220 1225 4180 23.66 15.86
13 FRA-3-0500-13 £384.00 £460.80 500 622 718 2450 15.08 10.27
17 FRA-3-0500-17 £491.00 £589.20 500 806 938 3200 19.72 13.43
21 FRA-3-0500-21 £608.00 £729.60 500 990 1159 3955 24.36 16.59
26 FRA-3-0500-26 £743.00 £891.60 500 1220 1435 4896 30.16 20.54
30 FRA-3-0500-30 £850.00 £1,020.00 500 1404 1656 5650 34.80 23.70
13 FRA-3-0600-13 £385.00 £462.00 600 622 848 2893 17.81 11.83
17 FRA-3-0600-17 £493.00 £591.60 600 806 1108 3780 23.29 15.47
21 FRA-3-0600-21 £609.00 £730.80 600 990 1369 4671 28.77 19.11
26 FRA-3-0600-26 £744.00 £892.80 600 1220 1695 5783 35.62 23.66
30 FRA-3-0600-30 £853.00 £1,023.60 600 1404 1956 6674 41.10 27.30
13 FRA-4-0500-13 £440.00 £528.00 500 622 941 3211 20.15 13.52
17 FRA-4-0500-17 £566.00 £679.20 500 806 1231 4200 26.35 17.68
21 FRA-4-0500-21 £699.00 £838.80 500 990 1520 5186 32.55 21.84
26 FRA-4-0500-26 £856.00 £1,027.20 500 1220 1882 6421 40.30 27.04
13 FRA-4-0600-13 £443.00 £531.60 600 622 1101 3757 23.92 15.60
17 FRA-4-0600-17 £569.00 £682.80 600 806 1440 4913 31.28 20.40
21 FRA-4-0600-21 £703.00 £843.60 600 990 1779 6070 38.64 25.20
26 FRA-4-0600-26 £860.00 £1,032.00 600 1220 2202 7513 47.84 31.20
2 Column
3 Column
4 Column
Raw

n
s
Code
List Price
Height
mm
Width/
Centres
mm
Output ∆T 50°C Dry
Weight
kg
Water
Content
litresEx VAT Inc VAT Watts BTU
6 FRA-2-1800-06 £375.00 £450.00 1800 300 805 2747 15.60 9.48
8 FRA-2-1800-08 £490.00 £588.00 1800 392 1073 3661 20.80 12.64
11 FRA-2-1800-11 £661.00 £793.20 1800 530 1475 5033 28.60 17.38
6 FRA-3-1800-06 £486.00 £583.20 1800 300 1081 3688 23.46 14.10
8 FRA-3-1800-08 £638.00 £765.60 1800 392 1442 4920 31.28 18.80
11 FRA-3-1800-11 £865.00 £1,038.00 1800 530 1982 6763 43.01 25.85
2 Column
3 Column
Raw
3 column